
Touro College Research Council 
Library Advisory Subcommittee 

Mission:  
The faculty publications database was created by the Touro College Library in recognition of the 
importance of collecting and monitoring the College’s scholarly research and communication 
production. By collecting as well as making accessible the bibliographic information of scholarly 
activities, the research strengths of a college becomes more visible.  
Additionally, this information is useful to current and potential faculty members and students, 
accrediting agencies, fundraising agencies, and administrators.  
The Library Advisory Research Council seeks to:  

• Establish a formal communications link between the Library, the faculty/researchers, and the 
College administration.  

• Support the Library in reviewing and updating submissions criteria.  
• Provide academic feedback and advice. 

 
Members – 2015-2016:   
 
Sara Tabaei, MLIS, MA (Chairperson)  
Library Information Literacy Services Director Midtown Library 
(212) 463-0400 x5233  
Sara.tabaei@touro.edu 
 
Allan Geliebter, Ph.D.  
Professor, Psychology Lander College of Arts and Sciences  
(212) 463-0400 x5339  
allan.geliebter@touro.edu 
   
Donne Kampel, Ed.D. 
Associate Dean of Faculty, Touro College 
(212) 463-0400 x5274 
donne.kampel@touro.edu  
 
Piotr P. Kozlowski, M.D., Ph.D.  
Dean of Research, Touro College of Osteopathic Medicine  
(646) 981-4626  
piotr.kozlowski@touro.edu 
   
Carrie Levinson, MSLIS  
Project Manager Librarian Midtown Library  
212-463-0400 x5244  
carrie.levinson2@touro.edu 
   
Meira L. Orentlicher, Ph.D., OTR/L  
Associate Professor and Coordinator of Research & Development, Occupational Therapy Department 
School of Health Sciences  
(212) 463-0400 x5672  
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meira.orentlicher@touro.edu 
   
Bashe Simon, MA. MLS  
Director of Libraries  
(212) 463-0400 x5523  
bashe.simon@touro.edu 
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